3/16/17

10A NCAC 14D .0102 is repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

SUBCHAPTER 14D - OVERNIGHT RESPITE IN CERTIFIED ADULT DAY CARE PROGRAMS

SECTION .0100 - SCOPE AND DEFINITIONS

10A NCAC 14D .0102 DEFINITIONS

© 00 N O o1 B~ W N P

History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;

11 Eff. October 1, 2042: 2012;

Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

[ay
o

[N
N

1of1 1



© 00 N O o B~ W N P

[N
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

10A NCAC 14D .

10A NCAC 14D

10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D

History Note:

0201 - .0219 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

.0201

.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
0212
.0213
0214
0215
0216
.0217
.0218
0219

SECTION .0200 - PHYSICAL PLANT RULES

3/16/17

SUBMISSION OF INFORMATION TO THE DIVISION OF HEALTH SERVICE

REGULATION CONSTRUCTION SECTION

CAPACITY

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
LOCATION

LIVING ARRANGEMENT

LIVING ROOM

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN

BEDROOMS

BATHROOM

STORAGE AREAS

CORRIDOR

OUTSIDE ENTRANCE AND EXITS
LAUNDRY ROOM

FLOORS

HOUSEKEEPING AND FURNISHINGS
FIRE SAFETY AND DISASTER PLAN
BUILDING SERVICE EQUIPMENT
OUTSIDE PREMISES

Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042: 2012;

Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

lofl



3/16/17

1 10A NCAC 14D .0301 - .0303 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2
3 SECTION .0300 - PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
4
5 10ANCAC 14D .0301 PLANNING PROGRAM ACTIVITIES
6 10ANCAC 14D .0302 ADMINISTRATOR
7  10ANCAC 14D .0303 SUPERVISOR IN CHARGE
8
9 History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
10 Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;

11 Eff. October 1, 2042: 2012;
Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

[N
N

lof1 3



© 00 ~N o o B~ W N -

[y
o

11

10A NCAC 14D .0401 - .0402 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

SECTION .0400 - ENROLLMENT TO OVERNIGHT RESPITE SERVICES

10A NCAC 14D .0401 ENROLLMENT OF RESIDENTS
10A NCAC 14D .0402 PLANNING SERVICES FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTS

History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042 2012;
Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

4 lof1

3/16/17



© 00 ~N o o B~ W N P

[y
o

11

10A NCAC 14D .0501 - .0502 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

10A NCAC 14D
10A NCAC 14D

History Note:

SECTION .0500 - STAFFING

.0501 STAFFING
.0502 STAFF

Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042 2012;

Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

lofl

3/16/17



© 00 N O o A W N PP

[y
o

11

[N
N

10A NCAC 14D .0601 - .0603 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

SECTION .0600 - MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION

10A NCAC 14D .0601 MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 14D .0602 MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION COMPETENCY EVALUATION
10A NCAC 14D .0603 MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2032: 2012;
Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

6 lof1

3/16/17



© 00 N O o B~ W N P

[N
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

10A NCAC 14D .0701 - .0707 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

SECTION .0700 - NUTRITION AND FOOD SERVICE

10A NCAC 14D .0701 FOOD PROCUREMENT AND SAFETY

10A NCAC 14D .0702 FOOD PREPARATION AND SERVICE

10A NCAC 14D .0703 MENUS

10A NCAC 14D .0704 FOOD REQUIREMENTS

10A NCAC 14D .0705 THERAPEUTIC DIETS

10A NCAC 14D .0706 = FEEDING ASSISTANCE

10A NCAC 14D .0707 ACCOMMODATION OF RESIDENT NEEDS AND PREFERENCES

History Note:  Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042 2012;
Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

lofl

3/16/17



© 00 ~N o o B~ W N P

[y
o

10A NCAC 14D .0801 is repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

SECTION .0800 - PROGRAM ACTIVITIES

10A NCAC 14D .0801  ACTIVITIES PROGRAM

History Note:

Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042 2012;

Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

lofl

3/16/17



	10A NCAC 14D .0102
	10A NCAC 14D .0201-.0219
	10A NCAC 14D .0301-.0303
	10A NCAC 14D .0401-.0402
	10A NCAC 14D .0501-.0502
	10A NCAC 14D .0601-.0603
	10A NCAC 14D .0701-.0707
	10A NCAC 14D .0801



