1	10A NCAC 14D .0102 is repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2	
3	SUBCHAPTER 14D - OVERNIGHT RESPITE IN CERTIFIED ADULT DAY CARE PROGRAM
4	
5	SECTION .0100 – SCOPE AND DEFINITIONS
6	
7	10A NCAC 14D .0102 DEFINITIONS
8	
9	History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
10	Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
11	Eff. October 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
12	Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14D .0	02010	0219 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2			
3			SECTION .0200 – PHYSICAL PLANT RULES
4			
5	10A NCAC 14D .0	0201	SUBMISSION OF INFORMATION TO THE DIVISION OF HEALTH SERVICE
6			REGULATION CONSTRUCTION SECTION
7	10A NCAC 14D .0	0202	CAPACITY
8	10A NCAC 14D .0	0203	DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
9	10A NCAC 14D .0	0204	LOCATION
10	10A NCAC 14D .0	0205	LIVING ARRANGEMENT
11	10A NCAC 14D .0	0206	LIVING ROOM
12	10A NCAC 14D .0	0207	DINING ROOM
13	10A NCAC 14D .0	0208	KITCHEN
14	10A NCAC 14D .0	0209	BEDROOMS
15	10A NCAC 14D .0	0210	BATHROOM
16	10A NCAC 14D .0	0211	STORAGE AREAS
17	10A NCAC 14D .0	0212	CORRIDOR
18	10A NCAC 14D .0	0213	OUTSIDE ENTRANCE AND EXITS
19	10A NCAC 14D .0	0214	LAUNDRY ROOM
20	10A NCAC 14D .0	0215	FLOORS
21	10A NCAC 14D .0	0216	HOUSEKEEPING AND FURNISHINGS
22	10A NCAC 14D .0	0217	FIRE SAFETY AND DISASTER PLAN
23	10A NCAC 14D .	0218	BUILDING SERVICE EQUIPMENT
24	10A NCAC 14D .	0219	OUTSIDE PREMISES
25			
26	History Note:	Authorit	ty S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
27	7	Гетрого	ary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
28	I	Eff. Octo	ober 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
29	I	Repeale	d Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14I	D .0301 -	.0303 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2			
3			SECTION .0300 - PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
4			
5	10A NCAC 14	D .0301	PLANNING PROGRAM ACTIVITIES
6	10A NCAC 14	D .0302	ADMINISTRATOR
7	10A NCAC 14	D .0303	SUPERVISOR IN CHARGE
8			
9	History Note:	Author	ity S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
10		Тетро	rary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
11		Eff. Oc	tober 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
12		Repeal	led Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14D .04010402 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2	
3	SECTION .0400 – ENROLLMENT TO OVERNIGHT RESPITE SERVICES
4	
5	10A NCAC 14D .0401 ENROLLMENT OF RESIDENTS
6	10A NCAC 14D .0402 PLANNING SERVICES FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTS
7	
8	History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
9	Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
10	Eff. October 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
11	Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14D .05010502 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2	
3	SECTION .0500 – STAFFING
4	
5	10A NCAC 14D .0501 STAFFING
6	10A NCAC 14D .0502 STAFF
7	
8	History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
9	Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
10	Eff. October 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
11	Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14I	D .0601 -	.0603 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2			
3			SECTION .0600 - MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION
4			
5	10A NCAC 14	D .0601	MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION
6	10A NCAC 14	D .0602	MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION COMPETENCY EVALUATION
7	10A NCAC 14	D .0603	MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION POLICIES AND PROCEDURES
8			
9	History Note:	Author	rity S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
10		Тетро	rary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
11		Eff. Oc	etober 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
12		Repeal	led Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14D	.07010	0707 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:
2			
3			SECTION .0700 – NUTRITION AND FOOD SERVICE
4			
5	10A NCAC 14D	.0701	FOOD PROCUREMENT AND SAFETY
6	10A NCAC 14D	.0702	FOOD PREPARATION AND SERVICE
7	10A NCAC 14D	.0703	MENUS
8	10A NCAC 14D	.0704	FOOD REQUIREMENTS
9	10A NCAC 14D	.0705	THERAPEUTIC DIETS
10	10A NCAC 14D	.0706	FEEDING ASSISTANCE
11	10A NCAC 14D	.0707	ACCOMMODATION OF RESIDENT NEEDS AND PREFERENCES
12			
13	History Note:	Authoria	ty S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
14		Tempor	ary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
15		Eff. Oct	ober 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
16		Repeale	d Eff. June 30, 2017.

1	10A NCAC 14D .0801 is repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows
2	
3	SECTION .0800 - PROGRAM ACTIVITIES
4	
5	10A NCAC 14D .0801 ACTIVITIES PROGRAM
6	
7	History Note: Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
8	Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
9	Eff. October 1, 2012. <u>2012;</u>
10	Repealed Eff. June 30, 2017.